The all-in-one solution for all
your fiber-optic testing needs
The All-in-One Solution
With the rapid evolution of communication
technologies, testing requirements have
become more complex and diversified. Fully
adapted to this new reality, the FTB-300
Universal Test System (UTS) provides a simple,

DB9F-DB9F, AC adapter/charger, set of 2 batteries, shoulder strap, semirigid
carrying case
ORDERING INFORMATION1
NOTES
1. When ordering, specify preferred language for default software interface.
If documentation in the specified language is not available, English will be used.
2. For North America only.
FTB-300-N2-XX-X
Option code
D2 = Active color matrix
touchscreen
M1 = 3.5” floppy disk drive
W1 = PCMCIA interface
W2 = PCMCIA interface and
28.8 KBds fax/modem card2
N3 = 4 MB memory upgrade
(total of 20 MB)
N4 = 16 MB memory upgrade
(total of 32 MB)
Language code
A = English
B = Arabic
C = Chinese (China)
D = German
E = Spanish
F = French
I = Italian
J = Japanese
K = Korean
N = Norwegian
P = Portuguese
R = Russian
S = Swedish
V = Chinese (Hong Kong)
W = Czech
Example: FTB-300-N2-D for German.
If no language is specified,
English will be used.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS: 400 Godin Avenue, Vanier, QC, G1M 2K2 Canada Tel.: (418) 683-0211 Fax: (418) 683-2170
EXFO AMERICA: 4275 Kellway Circle, Suite 122, Addison, TX, 75001 USA Tel.: 1 800 663-3936 Fax: (972) 836-0164
EXFO EUROPE: Centre d’Affaires-Les Metz, 100, rue Albert Calmette, 78353 Jouy-en-Josas, France Tel.: +33 1 34 63 00 20 Fax: +33 1 34 65 90 93
1 800 663-3936
ISO 9001QUALITY
ISO 9001
EXFO
C
ERTIFIE
D
SPECIFICATIONS1
Display touchscreen, monochrome, 640 x 480 full dot LCD 9.4”
touchscreen, active matrix color, 640 x 480 full dot LCD 8.4” (optional)
Interfaces serial RS-232 parallel printer
external VGA monitor external keyboard (PS/2)
PCMCIA type II (optional for memory card and fax modem card)
Storage capacity internal 2.1 GB hard disk drive (over 100,000 OTDR test files)
internal 3.5”, 1.44 MB floppy drive (optional)
Batteries2 rechargeable NiMH battery pack (2 batteries)
>4 hours of continuous operation as per Bellcore TR-NWT-001138
Power supply AC input: 90 V to 250 V, 50/60 Hz
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature3 operating -5° to 50°C 23° to 122°F
storage -20° to 60°C -4° to 140°F
Relative humidity 0 to 95% max. non-condensing
Size (H x W x D) 22.9 x 30.5 x 10.1 cm 9 x 12 x 4 in.
Weight4 6.52 kg 14.35 lb.
NOTES
1. All specifications are for temperature of 23°C/73°F.
2. Standard recharge time is 5 hours. Recharge temperature: 0° to 35°C/32° to 95°F (for full battery recharge).
3. Not including internal 3.5” floppy disk drive, batteries, or PCMCIA card.
Battery maximum storage temperature: 40°C/104°F.
4. Platform with batteries, no modules included.